No Product Description Qtv Rate Amount

01 Spun filter 20"x2.5" 1 430 430

02 Sediment filter 10" 1 350 350

03 Pre carbon 10" 1 350 350

04 GAC filter 20"x2.5" 1 550 550

05 CTO filter 20"x2.5" 1 600 600

06 Wound filter 20"x4" 1 850 850

GRAND TOTAL 3,130.00

Rupees in words: Three thousand one hundred thirty rupees only.

Bank Details
Name:SALIAN ENTERPRISES
Account No: 5101 01 007004894
Bank: UNION BANK OF INDIA
Branch: Mudumarnadu

IFSC Code:UB1N0916013

We will be happy to supply any further information you may need and trust that you call on us to fill your order, which will receive our prompt and